## L18000031516

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	•	
		,

Office Use Only



100311671991

04/16/18--01009--027 \*\*25.00

2018 MAY - 7 PH 5: 19
SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

B FIGUEROA NAY 1 0 2018



April 19, 2018

LISET VALIENTE DIAZ 5163 CLUB RD HAVEHILL, FL 33415

SUBJECT: C.D.Q TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L18000031516

We have received your document for C.D.Q TRANSPORT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Page 1 of 3 of the form is missing. Please complete the enclosed page and resubmit.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Brittany M Figueroa Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 618A00007998

VED.

ANTMENT OF STATE ON OF CORPORATE

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

	_						_
C.D.	.CJ	IRA	INS	PO	93 T	LL	C

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

		,,			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ability Company	were filed on JANU	ARY 30, 2018	and ass	igned
Florida document number L18000031516	·				•
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		•		•
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company here:	:	•	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the we	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the desig	nation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	CARLOS DE JESUS VALIENTE DIAZ				
(Principal office address MUST BE'A STREET ADDRESS)		5163 CLUB RD			
<u> </u>	<u> ADDREBBy</u>	HAVERHILL FL 3	3415		
•					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			•		•
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I	BOX) .				
	·				•
			•	HAY HA	13
B. If amending the registered agent and/or the new registered off				The name	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	MARISEL OLI	IVEROS	ļ	. F. S.	
New Registered Office Address:	5782 MANGO	RD		9	
•		Enter Florida	street address	•	
	WEST PALM	BEACH	, Florida <sup>3</sup>	3413	
		City		Zip Code	_

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	carlos de jesus valiente diaz	5163 club rd Haverhill fl 33415	■ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
MGR	LISET VALIENTE DIAZ		.• □ Add
		5163 club rd Haverhill fl 33415	■ Remove
		· .	□ Change
			28 CF dd
			HAX SSE
			T S Thange
	· .		PP
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
		·	Change
	<u> </u>		
			• Remove
			□ Change

ADDING CARLOS DE JE	SUS VALIENTE DIAZ AS A MGR	
		ALL SE
		<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
		FLOOP ST
		35 <b>-</b>
	<u> </u>	9
		•
-		
	. <u> </u>	•
	<u>-</u>	
		•
-		
tive date, if other than the	data of filings	(ontional)
ffective date is listed, the date mu	st be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing o	(optional) r more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60
in the date inserted in this be ment's effective date on the D	ock does not meet the applicable statutory fi epartment of State's records.	ling requirements, this date will not be lis
•		
ecord specifies a delaye	d effective date, but not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.m. on the ear
e 90th day after the rec	ord is filed.	
MARCH 27	2018	
<u></u>	,	1/1/1
1		X/JUH
	Signature of a member or authorized representat	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00